FOCUS ON YOUR PERFORMANCE, NOT YOUR CABLE.
SOUND PERFORMANCE.
At CABLEWORKS we realize that whether you’re playing live, recording,
rehearsing with the band, or just practicing at home, a bad cable can
distract you from your best performance. CABLEWORKS understands
that the best cables are the ones you never have to think about.
Created by working musicians, CABLEWORKS uses premium connectors
and conductors, along with a detailed assembly process to ensure that
your cable will perform flawlessly every time you plug it in.
CABLEWORKS CABLES
COME WITH A LIMITED
LIFETIME
REPLACEMENT
WARRANTY
INSTRUMENT
COMPOSER SERIES
XLR
COMPOSER SERIES
TECHNICAL DATA
ELECTRICAL DATA
JACKET COLOR:
JACKET DIAMETER:
AWG:
NO. OF INNER CONDUCTORS:
COPPER STRAND PER CONDUCTOR:
CONDUCTOR INSULATION:
SHIELDING:
SHIELDING FACTOR:
TEMPERATURE RANGE:
Black
PVC 7.0mm
24 AWG
1x0.22mm²
28x0.10mm
LLDPE 1.95mm
Copper Spiral Shielding with�
48x0.10mm + semiconductor
100%
MIN. -20°C - MAX. +70°C
Black
PVC 6.5mm
22 AWG
2x0.30mm²
38x0.10mm
LLDPE 1.5mm
Tin Plated Copper Braided
Shielding with 128x0.10mm
95%
MIN. -20°C - MAX. +70°C
IMPEDANCE:
CAPAC. COND./COND. PER 1FT
CAPAC. COND./COND. PER 1M:
CAPAC. COND./SHIELD PER 1FT:
CAPAC. COND./SHIELD PER 1M:
COND. RESISTANCE PER 1KM:
SHIELD RESISTANCE PER 1KM:
INSULATION RESISTANCE PER 1KM:
46.8Ω
-
-
31.4pf
103pf
76.0Ω
52.5Ω
>1GΩ
116Ω
17.1pf
56.0pf
37.2pf
122pf
56.0Ω
23.5Ω
>1GΩ
4    PRODUCT GUIDE  //  CABLEWORKS
SPEAKER
COMPOSER SERIES
INSTRUMENT
HEADLINER SERIES
XLR
HEADLINER SERIES
SPEAKER
HEADLINER SERIES
Black
PVC 7.5mm
14 AWG
2x2.0mm²
64x0.20mm
PVC 3.0mm
-
-
MIN. -20°C - MAX. +70°C
Black
PVC 7.0mm
22 AWG
1x0.35mm²
20x0.15mm
Foamed PE 3.6mm
Tin Plated Copper Braided
Shielding with 128x0.10mm +
Semiconductor
100%
MIN. -20°C - MAX. +70°C
Black
PVC 6.2mm
24 AWG
4x0.22mm²
28x0.10mm
LLDPE 1.4mm
Tin Plated Copper Braided
Shielding with 128x0.10mm
95%
MIN. -20°C - MAX. +70°C
Black
PVC 10.0mm
12 AWG
2x3.5mm²
68x0.25mm
PVC 3.75mm
-
-
MIN. -20°C - MAX. +70°C
22.3Ω
-
-
28.8pf
94.5pf
7.0Ω
-
>20MΩ
50.3Ω
-
-
25.9pf
85.2pf
51.8Ω
27.4Ω
>1GΩ
120Ω
14.9pf
49.0pf
28.1pf
92.0pf
80.0Ω
23.2Ω
>1GΩ
21.4Ω
-
-
29.9pf
98.2pf
5.3Ω
-
>20MΩ
CABLEWORKS  //  PRODUCT GUIDE    5
HEADLINER
SERIES
The Headliner Series is CABLEWORKS premium-grade cable line that features
our best-performing, lowest capacitance conductors, providing optimal signal
transmission. Headliner cables are covered in durable and flexible PVC jackets,
ensuring long-lasting reliability. The Headliner instrument, XLR, and TS speaker
cables include CABLEWORKS “Patent Pending” connectors that feature a
rugged design highlighted by our TORIColor ID rings for easy identification
when using multiple cables. The brass, gold-plated, contacts provide maximum
conductivity and extreme corrosion resistance.
TORICOLOR
ID RINGS
HEADLINER SERIES
INSTRUMENT CABLES
Straight to Straight
1/4” TS Male - 1/4” TS Male
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NUMBER
GCWH-INS-03 3 Foot
GCWH-INS-10 10 Foot
GCWH-INS-20 20 Foot
GCWH-INS-30 30 Foot
Straight to Straight Quiet
1/4” TS Male - 1/4” TS Male
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWH-INS-10QT 10 Foot
GCWH-INS-20QT 20 Foot
GCWH-INS-30QT 30 Foot
Straight to Right Angle
1/4” TS Male - 1/4” TS Male RA
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NUMBER
GCWH-INS-03RA 3 Foot
GCWH-INS-10RA 10 Foot
GCWH-INS-20RA 20 Foot
GCWH-INS-30RA 30 Foot
Straight to Right Angle Quiet
1/4” TS Male - 1/4” TS Male RA
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWH-INS-10RAQT 10 Foot
GCWH-INS-20RAQT 20 Foot
GCWH-INS-30RAQT 30 Foot
Right Angle Patch
1/4” TS Male RA - 1/4” TS Male RA
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWH-INS-6INRA 6 Inch
BRAIDED SHIELDINGPVC JACKET FOAM LLDPE
SEMICONDUCTORSEMICONDUCTOR
OFC
CABLEWORKS  //  PRODUCT GUIDE    7
Wireless Bodypack
1/4” TS Male / RA - 1/4” TA4F
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWH-TA4F-3QT 3 Foot
GCWH-TA4F-3RAQT 20 Foot
TS Speaker Cable
1/4” TS Male - 1/4” TS Male
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWH-SPK-03 3 Foot
GCWH-SPK-06 6 Foot
GCWH-SPK-10 10 Foot
GCWH-SPK-15 15 Foot
GCWH-SPK-25 25 Foot
TS to Twist Lock
1/4” TS Male - Twist Lock
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWH-SPK-03-1TL 3 Foot
GCWH-SPK-06-1TL 6 Foot
GCWH-SPK-10-1TL 10 Foot
GCWH-SPK-15-1TL 15 Foot
GCWH-SPK-25-1TL 25 Foot
Twist Lock
Twist Lock - Twist Lock
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWH-SPK-03-2TL 3 Foot
GCWH-SPK-06-2TL 6 Foot
GCWH-SPK-10-2TL 10 Foot
GCWH-SPK-15-2TL 15 Foot
GCWH-SPK-25-2TL 25 Foot
OFC
PVCPVC JACKET
HEADLINER SERIES
SPEAKER CABLES
CABLEWORKS  //  PRODUCT GUIDE    9
XLR Microphone
XLR Male - XLR Female
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWH-XLR-03 3 Foot
GCWH-XLR-06 6 Foot
GCWH-XLR-10 10 Foot
GCWH-XLR-20 20 Foot
GCWH-XLR-30 30 Foot
GCWH-XLR-50
GCWH-XLR-100
50 Foot
100 Foot
GCWH-XLR-75 75 Foot
HEADLINER SERIES
XLR CABLES
BRAIDED SHIELDINGPVC JACKET LLDPE
OFC
CABLEWORKS  //  PRODUCT GUIDE    11
COMPOSER
SERIES
The Composer Series is CABLEWORKS professional-grade cable line that
features upgraded, well-shielded, low-capacitance conductors and durable
PVC jackets delivering a reliable and clear signal. The Composer instrument,
XLR, and TS speaker cables include CABLEWORKS “Patent Pending”
connectors that feature a rugged design highlighted by our TORIColor ID rings
for easy identification when using multiple cables. The brass, nickel-plated &
tin-plated, contacts provide strong conductivity and high corrosion resistance.
TORICOLOR
ID RINGS
Straight to Straight
1/4” TS Male - 1/4” TS Male
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWC-INS-03 3 Foot
GCWC-INS-10 10 Foot
GCWC-INS-20 20 Foot
GCWC-INS-30 30 Foot
Straight to Right Angle
1/4” TS Male - 1/4” TS Male RA
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWC-INS-03RA 3 Foot
GCWC-INS-10RA 6 Foot
GCWC-INS-20RA 20 Foot
GCWC-INS-30RA 30 Foot
Wireless Bodypack
1/4” TS Male / RA - 1/4” TA4F
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWC-TA4F-3 3 Foot
GCWC-TA4F-3RA 20 Foot
CABLEWORKS  //  PRODUCT GUIDE    13
COMPOSER SERIES
INSTRUMENT CABLES
COMPOSER SERIES
PATCH CABLES
Flat Patch Cables
1/4” Right Angle TS
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWC-FPC3* 3 Foot
GCWC-FPC6* 6 Foot
GCWC-FPC12* 12 Foot
GCWC-FPC24 24 Foot
*Available in 3-PackCOMPOSER
FLAT PATCH CABLES
Twist Lock
Twist Lock - Twist Lock
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWC-SPK-03-2TL 3 Foot
GCWC-SPK-06-2TL 6 Foot
GCWC-SPK-10-2TL 10 Foot
GCWC-SPK-15-2TL 15 Foot
GCWC-SPK-25-2TL 25 Foot
GCWC-SPK-50-2TL 50 Foot
COMPOSER SERIES
SPEAKER CABLES
TS to Twist Lock
1/4” TS Male - Twist Lock
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWC-SPK-03-1TL 3 Foot
GCWC-SPK-06-2TL 6 Foot
GCWC-SPK-10-1TL 10 Foot
GCWC-SPK-15-1TL 15 Foot
GCWC-SPK-25-1TL 25 Foot
GCWC-SPK-50-1TL 50 Foot
GCWC-SPK-100-1TL 100 Foot
14    PRODUCT GUIDE  //  CABLEWORKS
COMPOSER SERIES
XLR CABLES
XLR Microphone
XLR Male - XLR Female
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWC-XLR-03 3 Foot
GCWC-XLR-06 6 Foot
GCWC-XLR-10 10 Foot
GCWC-XLR-15 15 Foot
GCWC-XLR-20 20 Foot
GCWC-XLR-25 25 Foot
GCWC-XLR-30
GCWC-XLR-75
30 Foot
75 Foot
GCWC-XLR-50
GCWC-XLR-100
50 Foot
100 Foot
XLR to TRS
XLR Female - 1/4” TRS Male
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWC-XLR-18INFTRS 18 Inch
GCWC-XLR-05FTRS 6 Foot
GCWC-XLR-10FTRS 10 Foot
GCWC-XLR-20FTRS 20 Foot
XLR M to TRS
XLR Male - 1/4” TRS Male
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWC-XLR-18INMTRS 18 Inch
GCWC-XLR-05MTRS 5 Foot
GCWC-XLR-10MTRS 10 Foot
GCWC-XLR-20MTRS 20 Foot
CABLEWORKS  //  PRODUCT GUIDE    15
Cableworks Backline Series cables are a best-in-class
line of cables for music and audio professionals. The
line consists of instrument, XLR, and speaker cables to
accommodate all your audio needs. With highly durable and
flexible jackets, classic reliable connectors, and oxygen-free
conductors, the Backline Series can be relied upon every
time you plug it in.
BACKLINE
SERIES
Balanced
1/4” TRS Male - 1/4” TRS Male
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWB-BPC-1 1 Foot
GCWB-BPC-2 2 Foot
GCWB-BPC-3 3 Foot
GCWB-BPC-5 5 Foot
GCWB-BPC-10
GCWB-BPC-20
GCWB-BPC-50
10 Foot
20 Foot
50 Foot
GCWB-BPC-15
GCWB-BPC-30
15 Foot
30 Foot
Straight to Straight
1/4” TS Male - 1/4” TS Male
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWB-INS-05 5 Foot
GCWB-INS-10 10 Foot
GCWB-INS-20 20 Foot
GCWB-INS-30 30 Foot
BACKLINE SERIES
INSTRUMENT CABLES
BACKLINE SERIES
BALANCED CABLES
GCWB-INS-20RA 20 Foot
Braided Straight to Right Angle
1/4” TS Male - 1/4” TS Male RA
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWB-INS-10RA
Straight to Right Angle
1/4” TS Male - 1/4” TS Male RA
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWB-INS-05RA 5 Foot
GCWB-INS-10RA 10 Foot
GCWB-INS-20RA 20 Foot
GCWB-INS-30RA 30 Foot
GCWB-INS-6INRA3PK 6 Inch
10 Foot
CABLEWORKS  //  PRODUCT GUIDE    17
Black/Red
Black/Black Black/Grey
Brown/Yellow
XLR Microphone
XLR Male - XLR Female
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWB-XLR-03 3 Foot
GCWB-XLR-05 5 Foot
GCWB-XLR-10 10 Foot
GCWB-XLR-15 15 Foot
GCWB-XLR-20
GCWB-XLR-30
20 Foot
30 Foot
GCWB-XLR-25
GCWB-XLR-50
25 Foot
50 Foot
BACKLINE SERIES
XLR CABLES
BACKLINE SERIES
SPEAKER CABLES
TS Speaker
1/4” TS Male - 1/4” TS Male
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWB-SPK-03 3 Foot
GCWB-SPK-06 6 Foot
GCWB-SPK-10 10 Foot
GCWB-SPK-25 25 Foot
GCWB-SPK-50 50 Foot
TS to Twist Lock
1/4” TS Male - Twist Lock
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWB-SPK-10-1TL 10 Foot
GCWB-SPK-25-1TL 25 Foot
GCWB-SPK-50-1TL 50 Foot
Twist Lock
Twist Lock - Twist Lock
CABLE LENGTHMODEL NO.
GCWB-SPK-10-2TL 10 Foot
GCWB-SPK-25-2TL 25 Foot
GCWB-SPK-50-2TL 50 Foot
8-Channel Drop Snake
6-Channel Drop Snake
XLR Box Input - XLR Fan
XLR Box Input - XLR Fan
CABLE LENGTH
CABLE LENGTH
MODEL NO.
MODEL NO.
GCWB-DS8X2-25
GCWB-DS6X2-20
25 Foot
20 Foot
GCWB-DS8X2-50
GCWB-DS6X2-30
50 Foot
30 Foot
GCWB-DS6X2-50 50 Foot
BACKLINE SERIES
SNAKES
FEATURED MODEL
GCWB-DS6X2-20
CABLEWORKS  //  PRODUCT GUIDE    19  18    PRODUCT GUIDE  //  CABLEWORKS
Follow us on social:
@gatorcases
@2025 Gator Co. All Rights Reserved.
Specifications and products subject to change without notice.
BAGS, COVERS, CASES & STANDS